
ONLINE MSW ACADEMIC CALENDAR 
Fall 2018 

 
FALL 2018  

 
Aug 13 Monday  Week 0 Orientation week to Session I courses begins 

 
Aug  20  Monday  Week 1 Session I courses formally begin 

 
Aug 22 Wednesday  Last day add/drop Session I  

 
Sept 14 Friday  Deadline for removal of INC and NGR grades incurred 

during summer session  
 

Sept 17 Monday  Field Instruction begins for 14 and 21 hour/week 
placements 
 

Sept 20  Thursday  Deadline to apply to graduate for Feb 1, 2019 graduates  
 

Oct 12 Friday  Week 8  Session I courses end 
 

Oct 15  Monday Week 0 Orientation week to Session II courses begins 
 

Oct 22  Monday Week 1  Session II courses formally begin 
 

Oct 24 Wednesday  Last day add/drop Session II  
 

Dec 14  Friday  Week 8  Session II courses end 
 

Dec 21  Friday  Last day of field work for fall semester  
 

 
 

 
 


